JET

JWL-1640EVS R/'[e]e]pNW.Np.|S

JWL-1640EVS-M...719500M...
1~ 230V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG
Tamplerlistrasse 5
CH-8117 Fallanden
Switzerland

Phone+41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58
www.jettools.com

P-719500M 2016-09



JWL-1640EVS Headstock Assembly — Exploded View




JWL-1640EVS Headstock Assembly — Parts List

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
T JWL1642-102............. ST 0T O =Y o (= S MT2.eiiiieeee e,
2, 6294736E................... Faceplate......cccoveuiiieeeee e B
K T 6295796............oee.... Nylon Insert Socket Set Screw..........ccccocveeiriieennne 1/4-20x3/8” .......oeveee.. 10
Y SRR JWLTB40EVS-104E. . .SPINAIE.......eeeitiiiiiiiietie ettt e e ate eesteeseeeanteesaeesaeeenneeeeaneeeas
B BB-6207VV................ Bearing.....cooeieeeeieee e 6207-LLB........cceeeenne
[ T 3520B-208.................. BUSKING . ...e ettt
T BB-6207Z7................. Bearing......coeieieie e 6207ZZ....ccceeeeeen
< T JWL1640EVS-108E...HeadStoCK Casting..........ccoieiiiriiiiieiie ittt ettt
1S R JWL1B40EVS-109.....S€NSO0r COlIAN.......ciiiiiiiiiieiiie et ettt e e e e
100, JWL1B40EVS-110.....SpINAIE PUIBY......ooieiieieiieeie ettt cereee e eeeeseeeseeeenneeeeeneeens
T TS-0270031............... St SCrEW...ccuiiiiie it 5/167-18x3/8” .......cccuvnnn
120 s JWL1642-174............. o Yo 141 o @7 ]| =T PSR
13, JWLTB40EVS-113.... L KEY oottt 8X8X80 .cooiiieeiiias
14 JWL1TB40EVS-114.....C-RING...eiitieee ittt S8
15 JWLTBA0EV S-115. .. S NG et etie et et e et ettt ettt et e steeeaeeette e e aeeeeean 2esseessseanseeaneesneeenneeaeanneens
16, JWLTB40EVS-116.....IndEX PiN...c.eiiiiiiieiii ettt eerteeseeeenteesaeesaeeennee e e annee s
17 e BB-620577................. Bearing.....cooei e 620527 ...
18, JWL1B40EVS-118.... . HANAWNEEL........oo ittt ettt
19 JWL1TB40EVS-119.....C-RING. .ottt e e S19
20 TS-081C052............... Pan Head SCrew.........ccooceeiiieiie e #10-24x3/47 ...
21, TS-069204................. Flat Washer ... H#10
22 JWL1B40EVS-122.....C0VEI fOF SENSON ... ittt e ee e e e e teeeteeeaseeeeanneeeaanneneaeeaann
23, TS-0560071............... HEX NUL. ... #10-24 oo
24 . TS-2283102............... Pan Head SCrew.........ccooiiiiiiiie e M3X10 oo
25, i, JWL1640EVS-125.....SenS0r fOr SPINAIE........eoiiieiieeie e eeeeieeeeee e st e e snaaeeeeeeanes
26....ccccane. JWL1442-116............. 1S o] 13T TSP
27 e JWL1B40EVS-127.....SpINAIE LOCK PiN...coitiiiiiiieciieee ettt et eereee e saeesneeenneeaeenaee s
28, JWL1442-121............. 2] = o1 (= SO SRR
29, 4224B-143.................. RESISt WASNET ... e
30, 4224B-1122E............ ] o [1gTe I P=1 (= TSRS P USRS PRPRPO
I X I TS-0253031............... Socket Head Button Screw..........ccccoeceevveeiiiviennnnn. #10-24x1/2" ..o
32, JWL1640EVS-PPA....Pivot Pin Assembly (includes #33 thru 38)..........cccc vvvviiiiiei i
33 JWL1442-176............. [ To 13 S TUT=] 11 T USSR
K7 S JWL1B40EVS-134.....PIVOL INAEX PiN. .o s
35 JWL1442-175............. 1 o] oo USRS
36 JWL1442-173............. INAEX KNOD...c.eiiiie ettt te et a e e naea s
37, JWL1442-172............. 1 o4 1T TSR SRPPPRPPN
38 JWL1440-177............. Socket Head Cap SCreW........cocuiieiiieiieie et e e
39, JWL1B40EVS-139....Belt..coieee e 200J-8 ...
40...iiiians JWL1640EVS-140.....Socket Head Cap SCrew.........cccceeveeeevieineeeeeeenn, 10#-24x1/4" ...
4 JWLTB40EVS-141.... .CUSIION......eiiiiitiee et terbee bbb e sanee e e abeee s
42, JWL1442-127............. BUSHING....eeieiie e
43...cn JWL1442-128A.......... 2o | S TSP SORRRPPR
44............... JWL1442-129............. 510 o] 1] 4 == Tod (=] SR SRPPPRPPIN
45 JWL1440-133............. INAEX BraCket........eeieiieieie ettt
46......cccnn.. JWL1442-154............. (O 1= 133 o TSR
47 o TS-0650081............... NYION NUL. ..o 34710
48............... JWL1B40EVS-148.....MOOr PUIIEY.......cccviiieieieie ettt ettt ettt eeeteestae et sneesnreennae e e eraee s
49....n 4224B-165.................. =T 0 o | USRS
50 TS-0680041............... Flat Washer..........ccoo i 38 e
51, TS-0720091............... Lock WaSher..........coiiiiiiiiesie e 3I87 e
52 6350031....ccccieeen, e Yot 1l o =T To | SRS
53, JWLABA0EV S-153E. . .IMOTON. ...ttt ettt £ebeesbee et e sbeesaeeeenee e e abeee s
54 JWL1642-172E.......... 1Y o) (o]l @y o 1S
55 i, TS-0209051............... Socket Head Cap SCrew.........ccccvevveeevieeeiieeeieeennnn 3/87-16X1" oo
56 JWL1642-196E......... Strain Relief..... ..o PG13.5. e 3
57 . JML-70E........coeeneeee. Strain Relief..... ..o PGY..ooiieeee
58 JWL1640EVS-158E...Signal COrd........cciiiiieiieiieeieesie e e steie e etee e steeeeane eesseesneeeneeesneesneeenneeeeennneeas
59, JWLTB40EVS-159E...POWET COrQ....c.utiiiieitiiitie ettt ettt en terbeesaee et e saeesaeesanee e e abeee s
60 JWL1640EVS-160.....Pan Head SCrew..........cccoiooiiiiieiiie e #10-24 x1"



Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
(O I JWLA1B40EVS-161E...INVErter UPPEr COVEN ......cciciieiiieeeiieieieeesetieeeeeeaeane teeeieeeseeeesseeessaseeaessannns 1
62...ccceiennn. JWL1B40EVS-162E...INVEIET.......oiiieieieeie e VFDOO7E11A ..o 1
(CX T JWL1B40EVS-163.....InVerter LOWET BOX.......cii it et e e e e e e 1
64 TS-0560071............... HEX NUL. ..o #10-24 oo 7
65..ciieeenn. JWL1642-169............. Braking RESISION.......coiiiiiii e e 1
66......ccc.... JWL1640EVS-166.....ECCENINIC ROU.......ccuiiiiiiiieeieecee ettt ceeteesae e sre e e e raee s 1
67 e, JWL1640EVS-167.....Handle with Rubber Grip (includes #82)...........ccccccvv veeeiiiie e 1
68 TS-0680042............... Flat Washer..........cccooieiiiiieeceeeee e 318 e 1
69..ccveeeen. TS-0209011............... Socket Head Cap Screw........cccoccveeeeiiiiieeeeeiiieeeeeen, 3/87-16x1/2” ... 1
(O JWL1642-183............. (O 1= T o o T USSP 2
[ PO JWL1640EVS-171.....Safety Guard Bracket..........cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiicieniee e e 1
T2 6644005.........ccccee..... e (1T T PR 1
T3 JWL1640EVS-173.... . HEX BOlt......oooiieieece e 3/8”-16 x 1-3/8” ............. 2
T4 JWL1442-164............. KNOCK OUL ROM. ...ttt 1
£ T JWL1442-108............. WaVE WASKHET ..ottt e et eteeteeaneesee e eeesneeeeenneeaaans 1
T, JWL1642-196E......... Strain Relief..... ..o PG 13.5. i 1
T8, JWLTBA0EVS-178. ... PIat. . et cerb et e e ebeee s 1
A4S R TS-0206041............... Socket Head Cap SCrew.......cc.ccccveeeevicieeeeeeiiieeeeeen, #10-24x 3/4°................. 2
80 JWL1221VS-269E.....Wrench (iNCIUAES #81).......ciiuieirieieii ittt ettt e n 1
< JWL1221VS-270........ (0] o] 1T o] o SRR 1
82, JWL1TB40EVS-182.....RUDDEI G ....eiiieiiiiieiiie ettt ettt ettt e e seeenteeseeeseeeenneesneessneaeennneeenn 1
83, JWL1640EVS-183E... Adaptor PIate.......ccceiiiiiiieiiiiieee ettt 1
84..oe JWL1640EVS-184E...Socket Head Button Screw..........ccccoocceeiiieiicene.n. #10-24x5/16"................. 4
85.in JWLABA0EV S-185E. . PIAt......cciuiieii ettt e st eete et e e staeeaseesseessseeessseee s 1
................... LMO00172E................Caution Label — Anti-rotation Block (not shown).........cccccevvveiiiiiinneeeeennnnnl



JWL-1640EVS
— Exploded View

JWL-1640EVS
— Parts List

Index No. Part No.

20, JWL1640EVS-220E...Signal Cord (inverter to control box)
Connection Cord (Spindle Sensor to PC board)
Machine Screw

Size
T JWL1640EVS-
2 JWL1640EVS-
Magnets)....
S TS-2248252
................... M8-1.25Px25
b LMO000171E
5. ... JWL1G40EVS-
6. JWLIB40EVS-
o JWL1B40EVS-
8 TS-0253031
................... #10-24x1/2"
Qo JWL1640EVS-
................... #10-24x1"
100 JWL1640EVS-
(includes #11 thru 23)
................... 1
Moo JWL1642-143
12 LMOOOOGBE
130 A224B-147E
14 JWL1B40EVS-
(includes #12)
................... 1
150 4224B-148
16..............6295915
7o JWL1B4OEVS-217.....
18 JWL1640EVS-218
T JWL1221VS-320
2o JWL1640EVS-221
22 TS-2284082..............
23 TS-2171012.n
24 ..., JWL1640EVS-224E...Machine Screw
25, JWL1221VS-136E

26, JWL1640EVS-226E...Warning Label, Access door

Controller Assembly

Controller Assembly

Description



JWL-1640EVS Bed and Stand Assemblies — Exploded View




JWL-1640EVS Bed and Stand Assembly — Parts List

Index No. Part No. Description Size

T, JET-113. = I o T o J RS 113 x 47 mm........
2 JWL1440-202............. 27T o SO SUPRTPRR
K T JWL1440-203............. 1S L Lo USSR
SRR JWL1642-211............. TOOI RESE.....eiiiie e 14"
S JWL1440-205............. TOOl ReSt EXIENSION. ...
................... JWL1440-TBA............Tool Rest Base Assembly (includes #6 thru 13, 33, 34) .......cccceveeen.
[ T JWL1440-206............. L F=T g To |1 T OSSP
T JWL1440-207............. Tool Rest Lock BUShiNg Set........cccvviiiiiiiiiiiiicee e
< T JWL1440-208............. TOOI RESE BASE.......eeiiiiiii et
LS I JWL1442-210A.......... ool IS T0T o] o o] o fl Vo o R SPRR
10 e, JWL1442-128............. Clamp BoOlt... ..o
o I JWL1442-154............. L0 - o o TSRS
120, TS-0650081............... Hex Nylon LOck NUt.........ccooociiiiiii e 3/47-10..cceeeees
13 JWL1440-213............. BUSNING. ..
14 708331, Live Center Assembly (includes #15 thru 18).........ccccecvriiiiicniinicnnn.
15 JML-52A.....iiiiiee. Center Point for Live Center.........ccooiviiiiiiiiieeee e
16 e, JML-52....cooiiiiiiiiii, Live Center Head. .........oo i
17 e BB-6002Z7................. Ball BEaring........ccocoeiiieiiiieeciee e 6002Z7................
18 e JML-54....oi, Live Center Shaft...........c.oooiii e
................... JWL1640EVS-TA.......Tailstock Assembly (includes #19 thru 30, 38, 39).......ccccceevienerrirennn.
19 JWLAB40EVS-319.....QQUIlL ...t MT-2..oiiiiiee,
20, JWL1B40EVS-320.....L080 SCreW......oie ittt ettt e e e e e ee e e e e e e e nneeeas
20 JWL1440-221............. TailStOCK ROG..... .o
22 JWL1221VS-227 ........ 2SR
23, FO09674..................... Socket Head Button Screw..........ccccoeceevveeieiinennnnn. #10-32x5/8"..........
24 JML-59A.....ci Tailstock Lock Handle............ooiuiiiiiiii e
25 JWL1640EVS-325.....TailStoCk Casting........cccoeiiiiiiiiiiiiiieet et
26 JWL1440-226............. HaNAWHEEL. ...
27 e JWL1442-211............. L =T T |1 TSR
28 TS-0267041............... St SCrEW...coi et 1/4"-20x 3/8"........
29, JWL1440-229............. C-RING. et S-12.
30 JWL1440-230............. )| SRR
K I LMO0O170E................ ID L@BEL.ce e
32, 6294773P........c..cc...... Warning Label..........ooooiie e
33 TS-0570031............... HEeX NUL.....oi e 3/87-16....ccceeinns
34 TS-0267021............... Set SCreW... .o 1/47-20x1/47.........
36 JWL1440-206............. [ =T 0T LTSS
Y ST JWL1440-207............. Tool Rest Lock Bushing Set..........covvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee e
38 JWL1442-154............. (O - T o TSSO
39 TS-0650081............... Hex Nylon Lock NUt.........cooiiiiiiiiie e, 3/47-10....cceeiinnns
................... 6295902.....................Live Center Assembly (includes #40 thru 43)...........cccooiiiriiiiiniineneee.
40.....eeienns 6295905.......ccovvvveeennn. Live Center CONE......oooiiiiiee e
41, 6295904.........cccceee... [N 07T o (=T I o T SR
42 6295903........ccvveeeen Live Center BOAY........coiiiiiiiiieiiesii ettt
43...c 6295906.........c.eeenen.. Live Center ROG. ..ot
A7 s TS-0209061............... Socket Head Cap SCrew........cooeceveiieeiieeieeee 3/8”-16x1-1/4”
48....ccccu TS-0680041............... Flat Washer..........cccoiiiiiiiiece e 3187
49.....e JWL1B40EVS-349..... TOOI Shelf.... .o e e
50 JWL1440-401............. 0= o SRR
L I TS-0208071............... Socket Head Cap Screw.......cccccccvveeeeviiiieeeeciiieeeeenn, 5/16”-18x1-1/4"
52 TS-0720081............... LOCK WaShEr.........oeiieiieie et 516"
53 TS-0680031............... Flat Washer..........cccooiiiiiiie e 5167 .
54 JWL1642-206............. Adjustable FOOt..........coooiiiii e 3187 e
55 TS-0561031............... HEX NUL.....oiiieie e 3/87-16....ceeeennn
................... JWL1440-HP1............Hardware Package (includes #51, 52, 53).......ccceiiiiiiiiiieeiiiieee e,



JWL-1640EVS Extension Bed Assembly (OPTIONAL) — Exploded View

JWL-1640EVS Extension Bed Assembly (OPTIONAL) - Parts List

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
................... 719401.......................20" Extension Bed w/ Post (includes #1 thru 6)..........cccccccvviereeniinneeeeennnnn 1
T JWL1440-301............. Extension Bed..........ccccooiiiiiiiii 207 e 1
2 TS-0209071............... Socket Head Cap SCrew.........ccccvevveeeiieeeiiee e, 3/87-16x1-1/2"................ 4
K T TS-0720091............... LOCK WaSher.........ooiiiieiie e 387 4
. S TS-0680041............... Flat Washer..........ccoo i 387 e 4
L T 3520B-310........cccnueee. EXIENSION POST... ..o 1
B 6294763........coovevvenn. LOCKING HaNAIE..... . 1



JWL-1640EVS Guard Assembly (OPTIONAL) — Exploded View

. i
"

JWL-1640EVS Guard Assembly (OPTIONAL) — Parts List

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
................... 719002.......................Lathe Guard Assembly (includes #1 thru 3)...........ccoeviiiiiiiiiie e
T JWL1642-179............. LCTUE=T o PO SRRSO 1
2 JWL1642-187............. (001 =T SRR 2
S TS-0270011......oeee... St SCrEW. ..ttt 5/16"-18 x 1/4"............... 2



JWL-1640EVS-M.....
719500M...1~230V, 50Hz

2
2
colour of strands Litzenfarben couleur de é
BK black schwarz noir :
WH white weil blanc ‘
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge I(_
BN brown braun brun ! o
GY grey grau gris o
GNYE | green-yellow griin-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
=
=
meaning of symbol | Bedeutung der Zeichen | interprétatiol ., Tol - ;g PGu:ﬂe
M motor Motor moteur J%«:) < gg -
S switch Schalter interrupteur | [ vy j g ::
C condenser Kondensator condensateu Tol: [
E electronic unit Elektronik Einheit unité électro| | . :9 ' % 240
F fuse Sicherung fusible §
RS [ reversing switch Drehrichtungsschalter | commu. droil | ;
S centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur U G::E
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter | déclencheur
LS limit switch Positionsendschalter micro |
i P [ﬁl
- o

[
[

10



